
Ordered by Trip Name

JG WHITTIER SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES 10/16/2019

10 - JG Whittier P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

Buckley, Edwin

2:45 pm J.G. WHITTIER MIDDLE (WHITM)1

2:56 pm GILE ST & LUCAS DR2

2:58 pm GILE ST & SOLITAIRE DR3

2:59 pm GILE ST & MAGNAVISTA DR4

3:00 pm 5 GILE ST5

3:03 pm BRANDY BROW RD & CORLISS 

HILL RD

6

3:09 pm 64 WHITTIER RD7

3:11 pm STOP SIGN @ ROUTE 1108

3:13 pm 810 AMESBURY RD9

3:14 pm 57 HOMESTEAD ST10

3:16 pm AMESBURY RD & ATWOOD RD11

3:19 pm AMESBURY RD & AMESBURY ST12

16 - JG Whittier P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

111 Cloyd, Michele

2:45 pm J.G. WHITTIER MIDDLE (WHITM)1

2:58 pm 4TH AVE & CEDAR ST2

2:59 pm 6TH AVE & CEDAR ST3

19 JG Whittier P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

132 Morales, Jose

2:45 pm J.G. WHITTIER MIDDLE (WHITM)1

2:58 pm BRICKETT HILL CIR & NORTH 

AVE

2

2:58 pm HALEY RD & NORTH AVE3

2:59 pm 440 NORTH AVE4

3:03 pm NORTHWOOD TER &  MELROSE 

AVE

5

3:05 pm MAIN ST & TALMOUTH AVE6

3:05 pm MAIN ST & SMILEY AVE7

3:07 pm BALTIMORE ST & MAIN ST8

3:10 pm 81 WINTER ST @ YMCA9

3:11 pm 107 WINTER ST @ YWCA10

3:12 pm GIRLS INC - 7 WILLIAM ST11

3:13 pm BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB @ 55 

EMERSON ST

12

26 - JG Whittier P.M

LOCATIONTIME

Jean Gilles, Alain

2:45 pm J.G. WHITTIER MIDDLE (WHITM)1

2:58 pm LEDGE RD & MAIN ST2

2:59 pm JAFFARIAN RD & MAIN ST3

2:59 pm MAIN ST & WOODROW AVE4

3:00 pm CRAIGIE AVE & PLAISTOW RD5

3:02 pm MERRILL AVE & WINSTON CIR6

3:03 pm 93 MERRILL AVE7

3:04 pm 135 ROSEMONT ST8

3:05 pm 88 ROSEMONT ST9

3:06 pm ALVANOS DR & ROSEMONT ST10

3:09 pm 11TH AVE & MAIN ST11

3:11 pm 9TH AVE & CEDAR ST12

29 - JG Whittier P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

124 Haney, Kent

2:45 pm J.G. WHITTIER MIDDLE (WHITM)1

2:58 pm FOUNTAIN ST & LAWRENCE ST2

2:58 pm EDWARDS ST & LAWRENCE ST3

3:00 pm COLUMBIA PARK & MAIN ST4

3:01 pm 5TH AVE & CEDAR ST5

3:02 pm 5TH AVE & FRANKLIN ST6

3:02 pm 5TH AVE & PRIMROSE ST7

3:07 pm PRESIDENTIAL DR & S MAIN ST8

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12. MJP1of
Trip06.rpt


